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Befestigungsplatten

montieren

Mounting the fixing plates Monter les plaques de fixation

Ä
nd

er
un

ge
n 

vo
rb

eh
al

te
n 

/ S
ub

je
ct

 to
 c

ha
ng

eT
ou

te
s 

m
od

ifi
ca

tio
in

s 
ré

sé
rv

ée
s 

03
.0

5

320366-01

C1

PV2

PV1

C3

C2

B5 & B6

B4

C4

C4-TD

PV6

PV5

PV4

PV3

B5 & B6

B4

C4

C3-TD

PV6

PV5

PV4

PV3

C4-TD C3 C3C3-TD

C2 & C2-TD

C1

320366-02

22EC-4.2(Y) .. 22CC-8.2(Y)C2-TD

4FC-3.2(Y) .. 4CC-9.2(Y)C3

44FC-6.2(Y) .. 44CC-18.2(Y)C3-TD

4VCS-6.2(Y) .. 4NCS-20.2(Y)C4

44VCS-12.2(Y) .. 44NCS-40.2(Y)C4-TD

4Z-5.2(Y) .. 4N-20.2(Y)B4

4J-13.2(Y) .. 4G-30.2(Y)B5

44J-26.2(Y) .. 44G-60.2(Y)B5-TD

6J-22.2(Y) .. 6F-50.2(Y)B6

66J-44.2(Y) .. 66F-100.2(Y)B6-TD

2KC-05.2(Y) .. 2FC-3.2(Y)C1

2EC-2.2(Y) .. 2CC-4.2(Y)C2

K073H(B)PV1

F062H, F102H, K123H(B)PV2

F062H, K123H(B)PV3

F152H, K203H(B), K283H(B), K373H(B)PV4

F192T, F392TPV5

PV6 F202H, F252H, F302H, F402H, F552T, F1052T
K573H(B), K813H(B), K1053H(B), K1353T(B)
K1973T(B), K2923T(B) 


